State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., fallure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

☐ Verification Only of Fill	and Seal	R	=	ng Water Managam	ent 🔲	Watershed/W	astewater	[X] Remedi	ation/Redev	elopment			
1. Well Location Information	opposite pa	Patition	"" (griffia Su	2. Facilit	// Owner In	ormation			(Mah/19)			
	que Well # c	The state of a free boards and a financial state of	cap #		Facility Nan		Mass Jan Call	Treate September 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The state of the s				
SHAWANO Remov	red Well VO:	529				Y Go B	y Tavern						
			Valo dona	المراجعة المراجعة	Facility ID (FID or PWS)							
Latitude / Longitude (Degrees and 44 42.28		Metuca C	ode (see)	USTUDENON	5)								
manufactured framework of Contracting Science	'N				License/Per	mit/Monitoring	9#						
88 40.61	·w]					741				II. III.			
1/1/4 NE 1/4 NW	Section	Towns	hlp Ran	9e [x] E	Original We								
or Gov't Lot #	28	26	N 15	5 HW	.		land Dillenburg						
Well Street Address	<u>. L </u>				Present We	,							
N3215 CTH Y							rland Dillenburg	· ·					
Well City, Village or Town			Well ZIP (Code	-Mailing Add	resa of Prese		111 0, 170					
Belle Plaine			54929-		0110		142 S Fra	nklin St. API					
Subdivision Name			Lot #		_City of Pres			1	ZIP Code				
					777 - 100 - 100	Shav		WI	54166-	radikanen eri			
Reason For Removal From Service	e Wi Uniqu	Je Well#	of Replace	ment Well	-4. Pump,	Liner, Scree	n, Casing & Se	aling Mater	181				
Sampling Complete] ,				Pump an	d piping remo	ved?		res 🔲 No				
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Informatio	n	JAK J	146 13	Liner(s) r	emoved?			res 🗆 No				
P N	Original Con	struction	Date (mm	/dd/yyyy)	Screen re	amoved?			res [X]No	, \square_{NVA}			
X Monitoring Well	-	4/14/	2014	, , , , ,	Casing left in place? [X]Yes No N/A								
Water Well	If a Well Co	nstruction	Report is	available,	Was casing cut off below surface? XYes No N/A								
Water well Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach.						_ Did sealing material rise to surface? [X]√es ☐ No ☐ N/A							
Construction Type:					i i	rial settle afte			res [x] No				
[X] Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	` [Dug			, was hole rel		Promed	res \square_{No}	1.07			
Other (specify):	•		_		If bentoni	te chips were	used, were they h n safe source?	ydrated [x]					
			· ·				ig Sealing Materia		∕es ∐No	N/A			
Formation Type:	_	1			 	ctor Pipe-Grav	·	'' or Pipe-Pump	art				
X Unconsolidated Formation	<u> </u>	Bedrock				Screened & Poured X Other (Evoluin): Gravity							
Total Well Depth From Ground St		asing Dia	imeter (in.			nite Chips)	F-7 Other (E:	xpiain); <u>Gran</u>	11.5				
20		1 D	11 /41 1	2.4	Seating Mat			-					
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 8	.25	asing De	pm (n.)	10	I —								
				7	Concr	•	rete) Grout		Sand Slurry	- "			
Was well annular space grouted?	[x]\	′es L	JNo L	Unknow	1 1		I Monitoring Well B	Bentonite					
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth 1	o Water ((feet)	THE PARTY OF THE P	[X] Benton		المبسيط	orendes Omy. Nonite - Ceme					
6			10.	91		ar Bentonite		itonite - Sand					
CONTRACTOR STATE MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR STATE OF STATE OF	62.5.5.1	11: 11: (N) 11: 11: (C) (C)	* 24/400 W	vorsie	* 2. 4 (1 ¹ 3 34 's 's) - y'	A support of the supplement of	\$1 °	HOIMO OING	DIGITY				
5. Material Used To Fill Woll / D	rilinolo	and Irdai			From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Pounds						
Bentonite Chips					Surface	20	32						
	`												
	·		the second	·									
6. Comments	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	1 48			1.0			MARCH TE	the William	1. d			
Monitoring Well MW-4													
	7 7 7 7 7 7 7		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				DSI Rijemena (interes e en r	. 20200303	California i i i	reservicing s			
7. Supervision of Work						er in the fields		DNR Use		1 1			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fil	ing & Sealin	g Licens	16 ¥	Date of I	illing & Sealin		y) Date Received	Note	d By	型。四周			
Tyler Woodke (METCO)	1		and the same of th		11/16/201		Cammania	1.76 a) 1.6 1 11 14 1.5 3 2 5		16 Ava 18 3			
Street or Route 709 Gillette Str	ant Suita 2			1	elephone Nun		Comments		aretgagispe Levens				
City 709 Ginette Str		State	ZIP Code		(608) 781-8	8879 Person Aloing	1 N/oft/	Fred	Signed	. i se filia			
La Crosse		WI	54603-			V CISALIMONIE	willen	Dale	11/19/2(118			
W. C.		712	3.4003			KI WALL	LIMP		11/12/14\	7 I U			

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

☐ Verification Only of F	ill and Sea	1	=	: iking Water ste Managen	nent	Water Other	rshed/Was	lewater	[X]Rem	ediatior	n/Redeve	lopment		
1. Well Location Informati	NATURE (IN)	SAR-HER		Artical Association	Panilli	v / Ov	uner Info	rmation		Hints	Hill St	343344412		
	Unique Well #		сар #		Facility Nar	-	an processor <u>ann</u>	dia (intra de la Pilita) i 1900	139×46/ 35: 46/20	meneros.	heateanni	<u> </u>		
Rer	noved Well	- 1					Y Go By T	Cavern						
SHAWANO		528_	*****		Facility ID (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			,		
Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees	and Minutes)	Method C	ea) eboo	e instruction	18)	,								
44 42.28	'N	1			License/Pe	License/Permit/Monitoring #								
88 • 40.61	·w													
7/14 NE 14 NW	Section	Towns	hin 6	Range [v]	Original We	II Owr	ner							
or Gov't Lot #	28	1	- 1		l l		Arlar	nd Dillenburg	5					
		26	N	15	V Present We	II Owr	ner					_		
Well Street Address							Arla	ınd Dillenbur	g					
N3215 CTH Y			10.0 70	D Oads	Mailing Add	ress c	of Present	Owner				, _,,		
Well City, Village or Town				P Code	İ			142 S Fr	anklin St. <i>i</i>	APT 3				
Belle Plaine			5492	9-	-City of Pres	ent O	wner		State	ZIP	Code			
Subdivision Name			Lot#				Shawai	no	wı		54166-			
P. P. L. L. P. A.	XX 0.01-0	1A / ()	- CDards		4. Pump.	Liner	, Screen,	Casing & S	ealing Mi	torial	4.446/2			
Reason For Removal From Se	tylce lyvi unic	ine aveil #	oi izebi	acement We	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u> </u>	Jyes	Пио	$[x]_{N/A}$		
Sampling Complete	2 81 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2						ng remove	eu r	ļ		L	$[x]_{N/A}$		
3. Well / Drillhole / Boreho					2,10,10,					Yes	L⊒No ľvl			
X Monitoring Well	Original Co			nm/dd/yyyy)	ı	Screen removed?								
Water Well		4/14/2014					lace?			X] _{Yes}	<u> </u>	<u> 님wa</u>		
			n Report	i is available	Was cas	Was casing cut off below surface? [X]Yes ☐ No ☐ N/A								
Borehole / Drillhole	please alte	ICH.			Did seali	ng ma	iterial rise i	lo surface?		x _{Yes}	UN0	∐N/A		
Construction Type:			 1		Did mate	Did material settle after 24 hours?								
X Drilled Drive	n (Sandpoint)	L	Dug		If yes	If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? If yes \bigcup_Nes \bigcup_Ne \bigcup_Ne \bigcup_N/A \bigcu								
Other (specify):					If benton with water	te chip r from	os were usi a known s	ed, were they are source?	hydrated	x] _{Yes}		□ _{N/A}		
Formation Type:								Sealing Mater			11.			
X Unconsolidated Formation	, г	Bedrock	,		Condi	ıctor P	ipe-Gravity	Conduc	tor Pipe-Pu	mped				
Total Well Depth From Ground				(In)			Poured	[x] Other (I	Explain): C	ravity				
Total Well Depth Prom Ground	20	aging Die	illarei (2,4	Sealing Materials									
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.)		Dasing De	nth (ft)				d Grout		Claus	and Sh	mov /11 l/	\malwt\		
Editor Diamote (may	8.25	anamy rac	32(01 (14.7	10	1 ==	☐ Neat Cement Grout ☐ Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal, wt.) ☐ Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout ☐ Bentonite-Sand Slurry " "								
			7				in (consist	wy Citar	Samuel .	ille Chir				
Was well annular space groute	d?	Yes [_No	Unknoy	43 mm		dis and Mo	nitoring Well I			<i>.</i>			
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Oepth	to Water	(feet)		[X] Bento				entonite - Ce	-	Brout			
6	ł		1	11.41			ntonit e		entonite - Sa					
er to entitioned and the same	President III		7 75 465	u plantini	1. 1. 14-17 TV 14-18-1	11 11	ter in a Tab			1	'(arre:			
6. Material Used To Fill Well	1'DUINOIB			医人物学的主动	From (ft.)	4) (ft.)	Pounds						
Bentonite Chips		and the same of th		*****	Surface	20		32		_				
****	•							80 14						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u></u>					,	,		
6. Comments			an said		The district	<u> </u>	<u> 3 25 5 6 </u>	attalies p	313645	Paki.	강남의당	Loui Ph		
Monitoring Well MW-3														
111114												11 (80) 11		
7. Supervision of Work			1			17533113	id in a second		DNRU			i, biti, i		
Name of Person or Firm Doing	Filling & Seall	ng Licen:	se#	Date of	Filling & Sealir		1/dd/yyyy)	Date Receive		Voted E	y			
Tyler Woodke (METCO)					11/16/201						2 4 849			
Street or Route	m = .				Telephone Nui			Comments	Maj La	ar FTH .	my 1995.			
	Street, Suite 3	1	Line :		(608)781-						يمانيون الد			
City		State	ZIP Co		Signature 6	Perso	on Going V	Vork	ľ	Date Sig	-	110		
La Crosse .		WI	546	U3-	11/	44_	VN0.005	we-		1	1/19/20	19		

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 150, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

Route to:

☐ Verification Only of Fill and Seal ☐ Drinking Water ☐ Waste Manage						Vulsi.								
1. Well Location inform	ation				, 715 71	2. Facility	/ Owner Info	ormation			经营销			
County	M Unlaue Wel		Hicap #			Facility Nam			Session of the second section of the second		3 284 (4.3)			
SHAWANO	Removed Well	0527					Y Go By	Tavern						
Lattitude / Longitude (Degre			Code	ena lankuni	logal	Facility ID (F	ID or PWS)							
44 • 42,28		N Meniod	COOR (paa ii isu der	iuns)									
	TOTAL	. 1				License/Permit/Monitoring #								
<u>88</u> • 40.61	'	w					7							
NIN NE N NV	y Section	n Tow	nship	Range (x] E	Original Wei		and Dillenburg						
or Gov'l Lol#	28	2	6 N	15	w	Present Wel		and Dinenburg						
Well Street Address						1 1696il(AAGI		land Dillenburg						
N3215 CTH Y						Malling Add	ess of Presen							
Well City, Village or Town				ZIP Code					nklin St, API	3				
Belle Plaine				929-		City of Press	ent Owner		State	ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name			Lol#			-	Shaw	ano	WI	54166-				
Reason For Removal From	Garatan Mili	nlava Mall	# of On	placement V	May II	4. Pump, L	Iner, Screen	n, Casing & Se	aling Mater	ial .	na Hipti			
•	Service IVI	uidne aveil	# ni izal	ывсеннови у	Vell	Diamo and	f piping remov	ahi?		res \square No	7			
Sampling Complete 3. Well / Drillhole / Bore	(III ATRITUTE PROPERTY				13.7	Liner(s) re	•	20 1		res DNo	F4			
or Angli i Dillilliole i Bou			na Data	(mm/dd/yyy	24)	1 ''			r—1	ľvľ	□ _{N/A}			
X Monitoring Well	Cinginal		4/2014	, ,,,	יעי	Screen removed? Casing left in place? Lives Li								
Water Well	If a Model			ort is availab										
Borehole / Drillhole	please		ion Kehr	or is availab	11111	Was casing cut off below surface? In yes □ No □ N/A Did sealing material rise to surface? Ix yes □ No □ N/A								
Construction Type:						Į.	•			re-1				
, m	riven (Sandpoin	t)	Dug	1		Did material settle after 24 hours? If yes, was hole retopped? Yes IA No I JN/A Yes IN No IX N/A								
Other (specify):	.,,			,				sad, were they h safe source?	ydrated r					
					_			safe source? Sealing Materia		∕es LJNo	∐N/A			
Formation Type:							ctor Pipe-Gravi		' or Pipe-Pump	쓰셔				
X Unconsolidated Forms		Bedro					ed & Poured		on ripe-rump oplain): <u>Grav</u>					
Total Well Depth From Gro	und Surface (ff. 20) Casing C	Diametei	r (in.) 2.4		(Bento	nite Chips)	L> Other (E)	(piain): Gra	/A.V				
Lower Drillhole Diameter (ir		Casing I	Janth (4	·		Sealing Mate	enals ement Grout	ı	T con son	Slumy (11 li	h laat sud S			
rough Diffilling Digulater (ii	8.25	Castill	sehtu (u	.) 10			ement Glout Sement (Concr	nto Const		Sand Slumy				
	r	_ <u></u>	$\overline{}$			Concre	-	ata) Giotif	Bentonite	•				
Was well annular space gro	uted?	x] _{Yes}	∐ No	Unkn-	own i			lonitoring Well B		•				
If yes, to what depth (feet)?	Dej	th to Wate	r (feet)			[X] Benton		.	tonite - Ceme					
6	l			11.56			er Bentonite	☐ Ber	tonite - Sand	Sluiry				
5. Material Used To Fill V	(ell / Drillhola					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Pounds		2	. .			
Bentonite Chips	ery (1 dispersion of persion	-1	hala di bis	to a series and the	2016.2	Surface		**************************************			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Demonite Cirips						Surface	20	32						
		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
6. Comments		Life and a	1 11	170	ليبب		Show you will be		о Стара (1898)	i New Jergistery)	projecijanj			
Monitoring Well MW-2		8.5					<u> </u>	<u> </u>			_11 -11 ₂ _1310			
With the first training		_												
7. Supervision of Work		1411				ing Start (1)			DNR Use	Only	如果哪门			
Name of Person or Firm Do	ing Filling & Se	aling Lice	nse#		of Fill	ing & Sealing	(mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received	Not	ed By				
Tyler Woodke (METCO)						11/16/201	8							
Street or Route				The state of the s		ephone Num		Commente						
	tte Street, Suite					508) 781-8				3.5, U, 96m	Late Pol			
City		State	ZIP (ŀ	Signature of	Person Doing	Wark	Oate	Signed				
La Crosse	•	WI	1 54	603-	- 1	- 101	u 1/1/171	אמוז	1	11/19/20	118			

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dor.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identificable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

	Ro	ute to:				_							
☐ Verification Only of Fill and Seal			Drinking Water		Waters	shed/Was	tewater	[X] Remed	nediation/Redevelopment				
-			Waste Managen	nent	Other:	4							
1. Well Location information	de Walbrielle	Traffe.	7140.55	2. Facili	tv / Ow	ner Info	mation	1850 P. C.		CERTAIN.			
County Wi Unique	Well# of	Hice		Facility No			EATHER MEANING IN	ander it iff 4-45.	Anti-Strait (Descript)				
SHAWANO Removed V	Mell VO526					Go By T	Tavern						
Latilude / Longitude (Degrees and Mi			de (see instruction	Facility ID	(FID or I	PWS)							
44 • 42.28	'N	100 00	wo (opo ii wii donai	`	1,13.4			······					
88 • 40.61	_			License/Po	ermivMo	nitoring #							
	<u> 'wl </u>			Original W	All Own	ar .							
1111		owrish)	· [X]	E -			nd Dillenburg						
or Gov't Lot #	28	26	N 15	W Present W	ell Owne	31	····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································				
Well Street Address N3215 CTH Y							nd Dillenburg						
Well City, Village or Town		M	Vell ZIP Code	—Mailing Ad	dress of	Present							
Belle Plaine		ľ	54929-	2111 - 4 17-1	and Mili		142 S Fra	nklin St. Al	ZIP Code				
Subdivision Name		L	ol#	City of Pre	sent Ow	ner Shawai		State	54166-				
			-	4 Dumn	Inor	4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Casing & Se			harri bara			
	Wi Unique W	/ell # o	f Replacement We	(II) ——————————————————————————————————				Time mac	1 17				
Sampling Complete						g remov e	d?	<u> </u>	Yes UNO	[X] _{N/A}			
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Info		allaus C	200 s - 30 ta 1 32 c g2* 3 a 1		remove			F	Tw1	□ _{N/A}			
[X] Monitoring Well		/14/20)ale (mm/dd/yyyy) ∩1⊿	L	Screen removed? Casing loft in place? Screen removed? Lives Liv								
Water Well			Report is available		Was casing cut off below surface?								
Borehole / Drillhole plea		Did sealing material rise to surface? [X]yes \(\text{No.} \text{No.} \) \(\text{No.} \)											
Construction Type:						le after 2			J _{Yes} [x] _{No}	□ _{N/A}			
X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug					If yes, was hole retopped?								
Other (specify):				If bento	If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source?								
Formation Type:							Sealing Materia		*100 110				
X Unconsolidated Formation	Ве	drock				e-Gravity							
Total Well Depth From Ground Surfac	e (ft.) Casin	g Dlan	neter (in.)	─ ☐ Scre	ened & P ionite Ch	oured los)	X Other (Ex	oplain): <u>Gr</u>	avity				
20			2.4		Sealing Materials								
ower Drillhole Diameter (in.) 8.25	Casin	g Dept	h (ft.) 10		Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.)								
6.23			10			(Concret	e) Grout		e-Sand Slurry '	4 14			
Vas well annular space grouted?	[x] _{Yes}		No Unknov	vn Cond			. 11	Bentonit	-				
f yes, to what depth (feet)?	Depth to W	aler (fe	eet)	[X] Bent			nitoring Well Bo	<i>it</i> onite - Cen					
6			11.47		ular Beni		-	itonite - San					
5. Material Used To Fill Woll / Drillh	Ala .			From (ft.		(ft.)	Pounds		1	• • • • • •			
TO A MANUS CONTRACTOR (AS COMMENTED AS CONTRACTOR)	7 9 1	Water	(1.1) v. r. (2.1) (2.1) v. r. (2.1) v.	- P Darit 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		197 (1)							
Bentonite Chips	1			Surface	20		32						
					+								
3. Comments	ásta tabil					Taured A	Splight File	syntal and	AND AND THE	60. A.H.			
Monitoring Well MW-1	1 (S	<u> </u>		<u> </u>						**************************************			
7. Supervision of Work	M Web.	 Hyb.el				giana II		DNR Use	Only				
vame of Person or Firm Doing Filling	& Sealing L	lcense	# Date of	Filling & Seal		dd/yyyy)	Date Received		oted By				
Tyler Woodke (METCO)				11/16/20					The ENGLY				
Street or Route	2.4.0			Telephone Nu			Comments						
709 Gillette Street, S	Suite 3 Stat	<u>.</u> F	IP Code	(608) 781 Signature		Dolna M	thek	<u> </u>	ite Signed				
La Crosse	V		54603-		AA_	Doing V		l);	ne signed 11/19/20	18			
					L Z X \ \	1321.1 <i>/</i> 1//	A 50 (parties)						